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Jo-Ann Crawford World Trade Organization Jo-Ann.Crawford@wto.org

Prof. Emeritus. Dr. Lepi T. Tarmidi Indonesia University of Indonesia lepi@Ipem-feui.org

) ) United States Trade )
Victor Mroczka United States . Victor_S_Mroczka@ustr.eop.gov
Representative

) ] L Department of Trade and Industry Lo
Luis M. Catibayan Philippines o thebisdirector@yahoo.com.ph
of the Philippines

United Nations Economic and
Mia Mikic Social Commission for Asia and mia.mikic@gmail.com
the Pacific
Pacific Economic Cooperation

Yose Rizal Indonesia ) yose.rizal@csis.or.id
Council

Erry Bundjamin Indonesia Indonesia Textile Association (API) ebundjamin@cbn.net.id

Jeremy Albert Gabriel Kumajas Indonesia Ministry of Trade jeremy.a.g.k@gmail.com

Djunari Inggit Waskito Indonesia Ministry of Trade djunari.inggit@kemendag.go.id
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10

Jean Cabales Alberto

Philippines

Tariff Commission

jcabales@yahoo.com

11

Maria Guiza Lim

Philippines

Department Of Trade And
Industry

maria_guiza@yahoo.com/
MariaGuizaLim@dti.gov.ph

12

Guang-shiun CHIOU

Chinese Taipei

Ministry of Economic Affairs

gschiou@mail.moeaitc.gov.tw

13

Chien-Hung YANG

Chinese Taipei

Ministry of Economic Affairs

oscaryang@moea.gov.tw

14

Subash Bose P V C Pillai

Malaysia

Malaysia Steel Institute

subash@malaysiasteelinstitute.com

15

Suresh Kaliyana Sundram

Malaysia

Ministry of International Trade
and Industry

suresh@miti.gov.my

16

Sergio J. Figueroa Valenzuela

Mexico

Ministry of Economy

dgcib.sergio@economia.gob.mx

17

Tho Anh Nguyén

Viet Nam

Ministry of Industry and Trade

thona@moit.gov.vn

18

Phuong Thu Ngo

Viet Nam

Ministry of Industry and Trade

phuongngthu@moit.gov.vn

19

Frederick Tamarua

Papua New Guinea

Department of Justice &
Attorney General

Fredrick. Tamarua@justice.gov.pg

20

Tony Davura UTE

Papua New Guinea

Department of Trade,
Commerce & Industry

Tony.Ute@dci.gov.pg / tonyute@gmail.com

21

Freida Nii

Papua New Guinea

Claudio Marcelo Vicuia

Chile

Central Bank of Chile

cvicuna@bcentral.cl
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23 Cristina Andrea Bas Chile Directorate for International cbas@direcon.gob.cl
Economic Affairs

Ministry of Commerce,
BhornbhatPunngok Thailand Department of Trade bhornbhatp@dtn.go.th
Negotiations
Ministry of Commerce,
ChannipaBoonyasait Thailand Department of Trade jhannipab@mcc.go.th
Negotiations

Hu Rongzhong China Ministry of Commerce hurongzhong@mofcom.gov.cn

Wang Chunyang China Ministry of Commerce wangchunyang@mofcom.gov.cn

Melody Po Yu Hui Hongkong, China Department of Justice, Hong melodyhui@doj.gov.hk
Kong SAR Government

Maharni S.Pratiwie Indonesia Ministry of Trade Pratiwie.maharani@gmail.com




APEC CAPACITY BUILDING WORKSHOP ON PROVISIONS OF RTAS/FTAS
IN THE ASIA PACIFIC REGION CONCERNING SAFEGUARD, INCLUDING TRANSITIONAL SAFEGUARD
_ 10 - 11 JUNE 2014
Asia-Pacific JAVA PARAGON HOTEL AND RESIDENCE, SURABAYA

Economic Cooperation MINISTRY OF TRADE
PARTICIPANTS

NO NAME ECONOMY ORGANIZATION EMAIL

REPUBLIK INDONESIA

30 Ria Devika Hayuningtias Indonesia Ministry of Trade devika_288@yahoo.com

HenyRusmiyati Indonesia Ministry of Trade heny_rusmiyati@yahoo.com

ChristhophorusBarutu Indonesia Ministry of Trade chris_vincentll@yahoo.com

Jati Satrio Indonesia Ministry of Trade jatistr@gmail.com

Indonesia Ministry of Trade direktoratfasilitasitu@gmail.com

Rafika Arfan Indonesia Ministry of Trade rafika_arfani@yahoo.com

Lulu Sumartini Indonesia Ministry of Trade lulu.sumartini@kemendag.go.id

Maria Stefani Endang Sri Indonesia Ministry of Trade endang.stefani@gmail.com
Riadiningsih
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38 Niki Barenda Sari Indonesia Ministry of Trade

nbarenda30@gmail.com

39 Aritta Gracia L. Girsang Indonesia Ministry of Trade

arittagracia@gmail.com

Indonesian Trade Safeguard
Ade Noviyanti Indonesia Committee

adeviyo@yahoo.com

Indonesian Trade Safeguard
Nieke Lina Ikawati Indonesia Committee

kppi@kemendag.go.id

Ruth Yohanna Lumbanraja Indonesia Ministry of Foreign Affairs

ruth@kemlu.go.id

Muhamad Jaki Nurhasya Indonesia Ministry of Foreign Affairs

jakinurhasya@gmail.com
Muhamad.Jaki@kemlu.go.id

Nenda Inasa Fadhilah Indonesia Ministry of Foreign Affairs

nendaif@gmail.com

Ottoriadi Indonesia Ministry of Foreign Affairs

ottoriadi@yahoo.com

Medino Dian Putra Indonesia Ministry of Industry

medzdp@gmail.com

Aprida Indonesia Ministry of Industry

apridasus123@gmail.com
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48

Bayu Sefa Aji

Indonesia

Ministry of State Secretariat

setaaji_bayu@yahoo.com

49

Wiwin Windayanti

Indonesia

Ministry of Health

Pusat.ksiIn@gmail.com

50

Risma Susilawati

Indonesia

Ministry of Health

Pusat.ksIn@gmail.com

51

Hardini Kusumadewi

Indonesia

Ministry of Health

Pusat.ksIn@gmail.com

Erika Nurhayati

Indonesia

National Agency of Drug and
Food Control

erikanp65@yahoo.co.id

Irene Hapsari

Indonesia

National Agency of Drug and
Food Control

kerjasamaln_bpom@yahoo.co.id

Dina Puspita Mayasari

Indonesia

National Agency of Drug and
Food Control

kerjasamaln_bpom@yahoo.co.id

Dewi Kartika Darmayanti

Indonesia

Ministry of Agriculture

dkd_dewi@yahoo.com

Sitti Rukmini

Indonesia

Ministry of Agriculture

Sittirukmini14975@yahoo.co.id

Sulistianingsih

Indonesia

Ministry of Environment

susisaras@yahoo.com

Yayan Ariyanto R

Indonesia

Ministry of Environment

yayanaryanto70@yahoo.co.id
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59 Anna Mutiara Krisdiana Indonesia Ministry of Environment akrisdiana@yahoo.com

Irawan D. Kadarman Indonesia Indonesia Association of Pulp info@apki.net
and Paper

Triwidiyanni Indonesia Indonesia Association of Pulp info@apki.net
and Paper

Hendrawan Tri S. Indonesia Ministry of Finance hendra.tris@gmail.com

Yonawan Indonesia Ministry of Finance yonawan@fiskal.depkeu.go.id

Anggun Paramita Mahdi Indonesia Ministry of Trade Anggun.mahdi@kemendag.go.id

Tatiana Jatina Prasasti Indonesia Ministry of Trade prasasti86@yahoo.com

Mardyana Listyowati Indonesia Ministry of Trade mardyana.listy@gmail.com

Muhammad Nur Haviadi Indonesia Ministry of Industry moh.nurhaviadi@gmail.com




IN THE ASIA PACIFIC REGION CONCERNING SAFEGUARD, INCLUDING TRANSITIONAL SAFEGUARD

Asia-Pacific
iconomic Cooperation

APEC CAPACITY BUILDING WORKSHOP ON PROVISIONS OF RTAS/FTAS

10-11JUNE 2014
JAVA PARAGON HOTEL AND RESIDENCE, SURABAYA

PARTICIPANT

REPUBLIK INDONESIA

MINISTRY OF TRADE

NO

NAME

ECONOMY ORGANIZATION

E-MAIL

68

Widia Ariadi

Indonesia Ministry of Finance

ariadiwidia@gmail.com

69

Nur Iswanto

Indonesia

nur_iswanto@yahoo.com

70

Adiyono

Indonesia

adiyonort@yahoo.com

71

Bambang P.

Indonesia GINSI

ginsi@jatim.or.id

72

Soekowardo

Indonesia Bank of Indonesia

soekowardjo@bi.go.id

73

T. Aria A.

Indonesia Airlangga University

aria@fgb.unair.ac.id

74

Didie

Domusindo
Indonesia

didie@domusindo.com

Supriyanto

Indonesia

Supriyanto_62@yahoo.co,id

| Made M.

Disperindag Surabaya
Indonesia

Bambang Dwi R

GPEI Jatim
Indonesia

bambangdwiraharjo@yahoo.com

Mulyanto

BAPEDDA Jatim
Indonesia

Moe2707 @yahoo.com

Alexandra Arri Cahyani

Indonesia Ministry of Industry

alexandra.arri@gmail.com

Liri Tjahyawati

Indonesia Disperindag Surabaya

lirjjogja@yahoo.co.id

Edi Paulus

Indonesia BAPEDDA Jatim

edipaulus@yahoo.com




